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Department of Architecture and Interior Design
Architecture (ARCH) 3201 Arch St., Room 110
Jill Merjeski (X4924) All Classifications  Jill.A.Merjeski@drexel.edu   
Judith Bing (X4922) 2+4 Faculty Adviser/Mentor (Spring) bingj@drexel.edu
Walter Moleski (X6090) Evening Student Faculty Adviser moleskwh@drexel.edu

Interior Design (INTR) Nesbitt Hall 3rd floor
Ada Tremonte (X2390) Freshmen ada.mary.tremonte@drexel.edu
Nicole Koltick (X2390) Sophomores nicole.r.koltick@drexel.edu
Eileen Kelly (X2390) Juniors Eileen.kelly@drexel.edu 
Marilynne Rose (X2390) Seniors marilynne.l.rose@drexel.edu
Debra Ruben (X1388) Graduate dhr33@drexel.edu
Karen Pelzer (X2390) Graduate karen.burke.pelzer@drexel.edu

Department of Cinema and Television

Digital Media (DIGM) Nesbitt Hall 6th floor
Ted Artz (X1663) Seniors taa@drexel.edu
Troy Finamore       (x2012)     Freshmen & sophomores                                                                                            twf23@drexel.eduFreshmen & Sophomores twf23@drexel.edu
Glen Muschio (X2056) Juniors muschio@drexel.edu

Film & Video (FMVD) University Crossing – Lower Level
Zhenya Kiperman (X2408) Freshmen  zhenya.j.kiperman@drexel.edu
Lisa Raven Sophomores lar65@drexel.edu
Gerard Hooper (X1637) Juniors g.hooper@drexel.edu
Karin Kelly (X6478) Seniors kpk23@drexel.edu

Screenwriting & Playwriting (SCRP) Nesbitt Hall 2nd floor
Ian Abrams (X1332) All Classifications  Abrams@drexel.edu

Television Management (TVMN) University Crossing – Lower Level
Andrew Suskind   (X2339)     Undergradute andrew.b.susskind@drexel.edu
Albert Tedesco (X2180) Graduate albert.s.tedesco@drexel.edu

Department of Fashion Design and Design & Merchandising

Design and Merchandising (DSMR) Nesbitt Hall 6th floor
Nick Cassway (X2390) Freshmen nick.a.cassway@drexel.edu
Kristen Ainscoe (X2390) Freshmen kristen.f.ainscoe@drexel.edu
Heather Osgood (X0293) Freshmen heather.a.osgood@drexel.edu
Joe Hancock (X6993) Sophomores joepdx@mac.com
Heather Osgood (X0293) Sophomores heather.a.osgood@drexel.edu
Nick Cassway (X2390) Sophomores nick.a.cassway@drexel.edu
Beth Phillips (X0363) Juniors bp32@drexel.edu
Anne Cecil (X0361) Seniors & Transfers acc27@drexel.edu

Fashion Design (FASH) Nesbitt Hall 6th floor
Genevieve Dion (X1010) Freshmen genevieve.dion@drexel.edu
Anita Dennis (X0420) Sophomores anitad@drexel.edu
Juanita Phillips (X0546) Juniors phillijm@drexel.edu
Lisa Hayes (X0420) Seniors llh25@drexel.edu
Renee Weiss Chase (X2412) Transfers renee.weiss.chase@drexel.edu
Kathi Martin (X4941) Graduate martink@drexel.edu

Department of Media Arts
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Graphic Design (GRDS) Nesbitt Hall 2nd floor
June Roberts (X0268) Freshmen; A-L ejune.roberts@drexel.edu
Bill Rees (X1836) Freshmen: M-Z wbr24@drexel.edu
Shushi Yoshinaga (X4938) Sophomores: A-K shushi.yoshinaga@drexel.edu
Jack Cliggett (X4939) Sophomores: L-Z cligejj@drexel.edu
Bill Rees (X1836) Juniors: A-H wbr24@drexel.edu
Jody Graff (X0294) Juniors: J-Z g.jody@verizon.net
Sandy Stewart (X2393) Seniors, Transfers stewarts@drexel.edu

Photography (PHTO) Nesbitt Hall 2nd floor
Paul Runyon (X2932) All Classifications runyonp@drexel.edu

Department of Performing Arts

Arts Administration (AADM)(Online ONLY)
Jean Brody All Classifications jeanbrody@drexel.edu

Arts Administration (AADM) MacAlister 2nd floor
Cecelia Fitzgibbon (X2453) Graduate fitzgici@drexel.edu

Dance (DANC) MacAlister 2nd floor
Miriam Giguere (X4914) All Classifications danceprogram@drexel.edu

Entertainment and Arts Management (EAM) MacAlister 2nd floor
Larry Epstein (X1623) Freshmen- (A-H)    Soph/Jr/Sr-  Cin & TV, FMVD, SCRP, DIGM    lle25@drexel.edu
Xela Bachelder (X2453) Freshmen- (I-P)      Soph/Jr/Sr- Vis Arts, Dance, Theater

                              Performing Arts A-J
Brian Moore Freshmen- (Q-Z)    Soph/Jr/Sr- Performing Arts K-Z

Music  (MIP) Freshmen, Sophomores, Juniors & Seniors Advised Alphabetically MacAlister 2nd floor
Marcy R. Wagman (X1923) All Classification       A – CONA mrw33@drexel.edu
Terry Tompkins                    (X2453) All Classification       CONL – GLA trt34@drexel.edu
Jim Klein                                (X6603) All Classification       GRA – KRE jlk57@drexel.edu
Toby Seay                           (X2453) All Classification       KRI – MYE john.seay@drexel.edu
Cyrille Taillandier                 (X1380) All Classification       NIG – SHE cyrille.l.taillandier@drexel.edu
Darren Walters                      (x2453) All Classification       SIR - WOO darren.m.walters@drexel.edu


